
Metro Trap AAA 2020 Weekly Report for Week 8 
July 12th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 1: Honeybadgers 
 

Score: 123.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Uncle Buck  24 22.71 0.2 24.0 22.88 0.1 8 0  183 
  Archie Bunker  23 22.71 0.2 23.0 22.75 0.2 8 1  182 
  Tucker Carlson  25 23.57 0.0 25.0 23.75 0.0 8 4 50 190 
  Wyatt Earp  22 20.29 1.9 23.0 20.50 1.8 8 0  164 
  Jeremiah Johnson  25 23.43 0.0 25.0 23.63 0.0 8 2 50 189 
  Oscar Mayer  20 19.71 2.3 22.3 19.75 2.3 8 0  158 
  William Munny  24 22.43 0.4 24.0 22.63 0.3 8 0  181 
  Yosemite Sam  24 24.00 0.0 24.0 24.00 0.0 8 2  192 
  Josey Wales  25 22.86 0.1 25.0 23.13 0.0 8 2 25 185 
 
 

Team 2: Dust Bunny's 
 

Score: 118.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Beckman  21 21.00 1.4 22.4 21.00 1.4 8 0  168 
  Ted Brausen  20 18.43 3.2 23.0 18.63 3.1 8 0  149 
  Nick Finberg  22 20.00 2.1 23.0 20.25 1.9 8 0  162 
  Tom Gallion  21 21.71 0.9 21.9 21.63 1.0 8 0  173 
  Mark Isakson  24 22.86 0.1 24.0 23.00 0.0 8 1  184 
  Craig Lux  18 22.43 0.4 18.4 21.88 0.8 8 1  175 
  Jake Mickley  21 21.14 1.3 22.3 21.13 1.3 8 0  169 
*Shawnone Mickley  25 21.86 0.8 25.0 22.25 0.5 8 2 25 178 
  Joey Pederson  21 21.71 0.9 21.9 21.63 1.0 8 0  173 
  Nate Vogtech  23 21.86 0.8 23.0 22.00 0.7 8 0  176 
 



Metro Trap AAA 2020 Weekly Report for Week 8 
July 12th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 3: Hooze 4x4 
 

Score: 120.0 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Chad Boudreau  18 20.43 1.8 19.8 20.13 2.0 8 0  161 
  BJ Fritz  24 21.71 0.9 24.0 22.00 0.7 8 1  176 
  Gayle G  23 19.14 2.7 23.0 19.63 2.4 8 0  157 
  Greg Larson  23 20.57 1.7 23.0 20.88 1.5 8 0  167 
  Mick Mettler  24 16.14 4.8 24.0 17.13 4.1 8 0  137 
  Chrystal Moon  25 22.86 0.1 25.0 23.13 0.0 8 1 25 185 
  Dan Moon  24 24.00 0.0 24.0 24.00 0.0 8 2  192 
  Danyelle Moon  23 20.86 1.5 23.0 21.13 1.3 8 0  169 
  Jeff Myrmel  19 18.43 3.2 22.2 18.50 3.2 8 0  148 
  Jon Phillips  22 22.29 0.5 22.5 22.25 0.5 8 2  178 
 
 

Team 4: I Forgot My Pants 
 

Score: 117.0 Points: 0 Total: 1 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ben Bakke  21 18.29 3.3 23.0 18.63 3.1 8 1  149 
  Jeff Bakke  24 23.43 0.0 24.0 23.50 0.0 8 2  188 
  Braeden Beulke  17 17.17 4.1 21.1 17.14 4.1 7 0  120 
  Brady Hatcher  16 16.43 4.6 20.6 16.38 4.6 8 0  131 
  Mason Hatcher  20 12.43 7.4 23.0 13.38 6.7 8 0  107 
  Brandon Nelson  20 19.57 2.4 22.4 19.63 2.4 8 1  157 
  John Nelson  19 16.50 4.6 23.0 16.86 4.3 7 0  118 
*Kevin Schmidt  20 21.14 1.3 21.3 21.00 1.4 8 0  168 
  Mika Schmidt  22 22.71 0.2 22.2 22.63 0.3 8 0  181 
  Myles Schmidt  24 22.86 0.1 24.0 23.00 0.0 8 2  184 
 



Metro Trap AAA 2020 Weekly Report for Week 8 
July 12th, 2020 

Pairings: 1 vs 6  3 vs 5  2 vs 4 
 

Team 5: Gunners 
 

Score: 117.0 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Eric Fust  16 17.00 4.2 20.2 16.88 4.3 8 0  135 
  Jon Gruhlke  21 21.57 1.0 22.0 21.50 1.1 8 1  172 
*Josh Hogoboom  23 23.29 0.0 23.0 23.25 0.0 8 1  186 
  Dennis M   22.50 0.4  22.50 0.4 4 0  90 
  Chris Moore  24 23.86 0.0 24.0 23.88 0.0 8 2  191 
  Dean Riveness  24 24.29 0.0 24.0 24.25 0.0 8 4  194 
  Brian Simonson  24 21.00 1.4 24.0 21.38 1.1 8 0  171 
  Tom Stutleburg  10 14.57 5.9 15.9 14.00 6.3 8 0  112 
  Scott Wallick  20 20.43 1.8 21.8 20.38 1.8 8 0  163 
 
 

Team 6: League average 
 

Score: 119.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: Tucker Carlson 50 
 Jeremiah Johnson 50 
 Josey Wales 25 
 Shawnone Mickley 25 
 Chrystal Moon 25 
 
Metro Trap AAA 2020 Team Standings through week 8 
 
Team 1 Honeybadgers 4.0 
Team 3 Hooze 4x4 3.0 
Team 6 League average 2.0 
Team 2 Dust Bunny's 2.0 
Team 4 I Forgot My Pants 1.0 
Team 5 Gunners 0.0 
 



Metro Trap AAA 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 8 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Dean Riveness 194 24.25 8 4 Gunners 
Dan Moon 192 24.00 8 2 Hooze 4x4 
Yosemite Sam 192 24.00 8 2 Honeybadgers 
Chris Moore 191 23.88 8 2 Gunners 
Tucker Carlson 190 23.75 8 4 Honeybadgers 
Jeremiah Johnson 189 23.63 8 2 Honeybadgers 
Jeff Bakke 188 23.50 8 2 I Forgot My Pants 
Josh Hogoboom 186 23.25 8 1 Gunners 
Chrystal Moon 185 23.13 8 1 Hooze 4x4 
Josey Wales 185 23.13 8 2 Honeybadgers 
Mark Isakson 184 23.00 8 1 Dust Bunny's 
Myles Schmidt 184 23.00 8 2 I Forgot My Pants 
Uncle Buck 183 22.88 8 0 Honeybadgers 
Archie Bunker 182 22.75 8 1 Honeybadgers 
Mika Schmidt 181 22.63 8 0 I Forgot My Pants 
William Munny 181 22.63 8 0 Honeybadgers 
Jon Phillips 178 22.25 8 2 Hooze 4x4 
Shawnone Mickley 178 22.25 8 2 Dust Bunny's 
BJ Fritz 176 22.00 8 1 Hooze 4x4 
Nate Vogtech 176 22.00 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Craig Lux 175 21.88 8 1 Dust Bunny's 
Joey Pederson 173 21.63 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Tom Gallion 173 21.63 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Jon Gruhlke 172 21.50 8 1 Gunners 
Brian Simonson 171 21.38 8 0 Gunners 
Jake Mickley 169 21.13 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Danyelle Moon 169 21.13 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Kevin Schmidt 168 21.00 8 0 I Forgot My Pants 
Jeff Beckman 168 21.00 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Greg Larson 167 20.88 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Wyatt Earp 164 20.50 8 0 Honeybadgers 
Scott Wallick 163 20.38 8 0 Gunners 
Nick Finberg 162 20.25 8 0 Dust Bunny's 
Chad Boudreau 161 20.13 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Oscar Mayer 158 19.75 8 0 Honeybadgers 
Brandon Nelson 157 19.63 8 1 I Forgot My Pants 
Gayle G 157 19.63 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Ted Brausen 149 18.63 8 0 Dust Bunny's 



Ben Bakke 149 18.63 8 1 I Forgot My Pants 
Jeff Myrmel 148 18.50 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Mick Mettler 137 17.13 8 0 Hooze 4x4 
Eric Fust 135 16.88 8 0 Gunners 
Brady Hatcher 131 16.38 8 0 I Forgot My Pants 
Braeden Beulke 120 17.14 7 0 I Forgot My Pants 
John Nelson 118 16.86 7 0 I Forgot My Pants 
Tom Stutleburg 112 14.00 8 0 Gunners 
Mason Hatcher 107 13.38 8 0 I Forgot My Pants 
Dennis M 90 22.50 4 0 Gunners 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
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